
ATTACHMENT-1

FBC EDNA FACILITY USE FEE SCHEDULE

SANCTUARY FELLOWSHIP SMB PARKING & OTHER
FEE SCHEDULE MEMBER NON-MEMBER MEMBER NON-MEMBER MEMBER NON-MEMBER MEMBER NON-MEMBER

DEPOSIT (refundable) $100.00 * $200.00 $50.00 * $100.00 $50.00 N/A CASE BY CASE BASIS
BASIC USAGE CHARGE $100.00 $200.00 $50.00 $75.00 $10.00/hr N/A
CUSTODIAL CHARGE $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 N/A
AFTER 5 PM CHARGE N/A $50.00 N/A $50.00 $50.00 N/A
SOUNDBOARD TECH $75.00 % $75.00 $75.00 % $75.00 N/A N/A
INSTRUMENT REMOVAL $100.00 $100.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A
CHAIR SET-UP 1.00 / CHAIR $1.00 / CHAIR $1.00 / CHAIR $1.00 / CHAIR $150.00 N/A
SOUND EQUIPMENT ADD $75.00 $75.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A
WALL REMOVAL CHARGE N/A N/A $150.00 # $150.00 N/A N/A
GYM USAGE CHARGE N/A N/A N/A N/A $20.00/hr N/A
FAMILY REUNION CHARGE N/A N/A $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 & N/A
LIABILITY INSURANCE N/A $ TBT N/A $ TBT N/A $ N/A

NOTE: * Deposit amount will be retained by the church until after the event and will be refunded if there are no damages to the building or furnishings 
or if the event is cancelled and notice given two months prior to the date of the event.

# Waived if walls are not moved in Fellowship Halls.

% As needed.

& This is in addition to the hourly usage charge.

$ Liability insurance requirements shall be specified on a case by case basisw.


